PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Frank Schroder	06/03/2004
Hartmut Bucka	06/10/2004
Christoph Neumuller	06/08/2004
Gerhard Coufal	06/08/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMI-Agrolinz Melamine International GmbH	
Street Address:	StPeter-Strasse 2525	
City:	Linz	
State/Country:	AUSTRIA	
Postal Code:	A-4021	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10495310

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

 Phone:
 (626) 795-9900

 Email:
 pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1: Post Office Box 7068

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109

NAME OF SUBMITTER: D. Bruce Prout

Total Attachments: 1

source=52488assign#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 015202 FRAME: 0983

500008243

-CH \$40,00

Docket No.: 52488/DBP/M521

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuab undersigned,			
(1) Frank Schröder; Hartmut Buc		<u>müller; and Gerhard (</u>	Coufal
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND	TRANSFER(S) TO		
(2) AMI - Agrolinz Melamine Inter	national GmbH		
having a place of business at			
(3) StPeter-Strasse 2525, A-4021	Linz, Aust <u>ria</u>		
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the which are disclosed in the application			any and all improvements
(4) METHOD FOR PURIFYING OF	F-GASES FROM A	MELAMINE-PRODUC	ING INSTALLATION
which application was:	Ī	CHRISTIE, PARKER	& HALE, LLP, P.O. Box
(a) executed on (5a):	;	7068, Pasadena, CA	91109-7068) is hereby
(b) filed on (5b):	<u> </u>	authorized to insert i	n (b) the specified data,
Application No.:		when known.	
applications for said improvements. It is hereby authorized and requested Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNUTY Upon said consideration, it is further a said ASSIGNEE, the undersigned will patent applications; execute all right ASSIGNEE shall consider desirable finerein.	NEE, its assigns or in agreed that, when reall execute all division of the papers; a	ts successors in interest equested, without chargonal, continuing, substited and generally do every	st or its designee. ge to but at the expense of tute, renewal, and reissue thing possible which said
ngioni.			
INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE		DATE
Frank Schröder	x 5. 92	id	x 3.6.04
Hartmut Bucka	x M. Gra	-/ Pe-	×106 04
Christoph Neumüller	X S		x 8.6.04
Gerhard Coufal	X College		x 08.06.04
Bright Bagnal	·		

PATENT REEL: 015202 FRAME: 0984

RECORDED: 09/30/2004

AAM PAS563533.1-*-05/3/04 2:30 PM